Stock Rubber

Race 1 2 3 4 5 total best 4 of 5
1 Perry, Chris 99 100 0 101 100 400
2 Garcia, Marcos 101 98 97 100 99 398
3 Brostrom, Chris 98 97 99 97 97 391
4 Todd, Mike 96 95 98 0 94 383
5 Hunt, Doug 90 93 94 93 0 370
6 Mirabelli, Frank 97 100 0 96 0 293
7 Matlock, Jason 93 96 101 0 0 290
8 Orlowski, Rob 95 0 0 98 96 289

Outlaw Sedan,

Race 1 2 3 4 5 total best 4 of 5
1 Bodine, Brian 101 101 0 99 99 400
2 Leask, Paul 93 97 0 95 94 379
3 Balchin, Jacko 94 89 97 0 97 377
4 Banks, Donny 92 92 87 92 98 374
5 Ruffer, Guy 96 0 95 87 95 373
6 Todd, Mike 95 93 86 0 92 366
7 Patterson, Devin 91 91 88 85 91 361
8 Duncan, Brian 0 88 89 89 90 356
9 Dutemple Mike 99 99 100 0 0 298
10 Reynolds, Ritchie 0 98 96 98 0 292
11 Smith, Ron 0 95 90 0 96 281
12 Crosier, Mike 0 96 91 91 0 278
13 Forg, Fred 0 94 85 88 0 267
Stock Foam
Race 1 2 3 4 5 total best 4 of 5
1 Buchanan, Tom 98 97 96 99 98 392
2 Maloy, Adam 99 98 94 98 95 390
3 Tilley, Jordan 95 96 97 96 96 385
4 Garcia, Marcos 97 94 93 97 94 382
5 Amende, Doug 94 93 95 95 97 381
6 Jacobson, Russ 92 91 91 91 93 367
7 Doney, Ivan 91 91 91 0 88 361
8 Anderson, Greg 0 101 101 101 0 303
9 Mirabelli, Frank 101 99 0 94 0 294

10 Godson, Mike 93 95 0 0 92 280
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Race
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1 Sides,

2 Amende,
3 Pease,
4 Hunt,

5 Christal,
6 Elliot,

7 St Cyr

8 Day,

9 St Cyr

1/12th 19t

Race

Mod drivers points after 4 of 5 races.

Race

1 Bodine,
2 Shank,
3 Wells,

4 Buchanan,
5 Ellis,

6 Crosier,
7 Camou,
8 Godson,
9 Tilley,
10 Christal,
11 Sides,
12 Tveten,
13 Leask,
14 Elliot,
15 Skelton,
16 Belchin,
17 Forg,
18 Tveten,

Shank,
Wehrend,
Rubart,
Ehrlich,
St Cyr
Lawson,
Day,

Factory
Doug
Mike
Jason
Corey
Shane
Richard
Mark
Rick

Brian
Darren
Andrew
Tom
Mike
Mike
Tom
Mike
Mark
Roger
Factory
Mark
Paul
Shane
Darrell
Jacko
Fred
John

Darren
Brandon
Steve
Dave
Richard
Anthony
Mark

101
98
91
96
97
94
92
95
93

99
96

92

89
85
88
84
83
97
96

93

87
80

101
95
98
97

99

96
88
97
98
85
89
95
91
90

100
100
98
96
92
88
84
80
83
79
93
97
89
85
90
81
76
73

98
97
95
93
94
96

101
98
99
96
94

95
93

101
99
95
97
92
91

89
86
98
94

90
93
85
84

101
99
96
93
94
98
95

100
98
95
93
94
97

101

97
96
98
92
94
93
91
90
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96
99
98
95
90

97

5

99
95
94

0
96
93
90
92
91
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99
101
97
98
96

90
95
87
85

92
93
89
94

5

96
99
98

0
92

0
97

total best 4 of 5

401
389
385
383
381
373
372
371
274

total best 4 of 5

399
398
391
385
383
361
360
356
351
344
288
287
276
271
269
268
248
237

total best 4 of 5

396
394
390
378
370
293
289



